
Sr No. 

2 

3 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Open University 
Contractual Recruitment Advertisement 

Advt. No 02/2025, Dt. 09/05/2025 
Post- Professor of practice, Eligible/Not Eligible list 

Application No. 
52500129 
52500206 

52500296 

52500510 

Eligible/Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Eligible 
Not Eligible 

Remarks 

No relevent experience 
No relevent experience 

No relevent experience 
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